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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE 2010

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 2°® SERIE (2 prove su 3)

GARISTA

Mazzoli Livio
Carletti Andrea
Nori Ivan

Milani Raffaele
Carpi Alviso

Zoboli Pierluigi
Carpi Roberto
Lombardini Pierino
Pacchioni Luca
Zagni Fabrizio
Spallanzani Edoardo
Tirelli Silvano
Coppellotti Silvano
Cervi Graziano
Perini Paolo
Gibertoni Marco
Cavalli Giancarlo
Ferretti Paolo
Sesler Vittorio
Curti Giovanni
Giacometti Alessandro
Greci Gianluca
Zanichelli Adolfo
Garuti Denos
Pattini Enrico
Bellei Elvis
Morelli Luca
Mantovani Oreste
Arduini Marco

Di Pietro Antonio
De Carli Dario
Calipari Antonio
Fantini Maurizio
Denti Sergio
Pignatti Carlo Alberto
Rinaldi Augusto
Macchioni Emore
Fasano Carmine
Burani Luca

Chiussi Giuliano
Pezzi Wilmer

Benati Mauro
Corradini Francesco
Marchi Maurizio
Salvarani Verter
Nasi Massimo
Bassani Francesco
Becchi Tiziano
Morgotti Ivan

Pioli Lauro

SOCIETA

Novellarese

Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Canalina Colmic
Canalina Colmic
Boretto Po Tubertini
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Guastallese Sarfix
Novellarese

Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Paco Daiwa

Guastallese Sarfix
Vairone Maver

Boretto Po Tubertini
Guastallese Sarfix
Sammartinese

Rivaltese Glauco 2000
Cormorano Rubierese
Rivaltese Glauco 2000
Vairone Maver

Boretto Po Tubertini
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Gambero Milords Maver
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Gambero Milords Maver
Vairone Maver
Pasquino Colmic
Gambero Milords
Sammartinese
Guastallese Sarfix
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Gambero Milords Maver
Paco Daiwa

Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Cormorano Rubierese
Gambero Milords Maver
Bismantova Sarfix
Canalina Colmic
Correggio Riservarossa
Paco Daiwa

Cannisti Pesc'Alba
Gambero Milords Maver
Novellarese

Canalina Colmic
Canalina Colmic
Vairone Maver
Cormorano Rubierese
Canalina Colmic

Lenza Bibbianese

Maver
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Reggiani Ermes
Davolio Giuseppe
Pacchioni Vittorio
Ferrari Giancarlo
Riva Eros

Guerra Paolo
Melli Gianni
Adorni Stefano
Ruggiero Salvatore
Bertocchi Ivan
Fiorini Franco
Ferrari Romeo
Balsio Paolo
Copellini Paolo
Bertani Ermes
Barilli Daniele
Montanari Rossano
Bonetti Walter
Lombardo Pierluigi
Manservi Andrea
Camiolo Rosario
Manfredotti Daniele
Zecchetti Alan
Riboli Roberto
Carobbi Carlo
Prodi Maurizio
Artoni Mattia
Giroli Maurizio
Ferrari Enzo
Buzzoni Roberto
De Paolis David
Spaggiari Italo
Corvi Antonio
Scaltriti Eros
Dall'Aglio Eler
Ciarlini Luro
Orlandini Ermes
Zanetti Ermanno
Gasparini Sergio
Scaltriti Orlando
Ferrarini Luciano
Marzola Renato

Guastallese Sarfix
Correggio Riservarossa
Novellarese

Bismantova Sarfix
Cormorano Rubierese
Vairone Maver
Reggiolese Maver

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Guastallese Sarfix
Vairone Maver

Lenza Bibbianese

Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Gambero Milords Maver
Lenza Bibbianese
Bismantova Sarfix
Lenza Bibbianese
Canalina Colmic

Lenza Bibbianese
Gambero Milords Maver
Gambero Milords Maver
Correggio Riservarossa
Guastallese Sarfix
Rivaltese Glauco 2000
Vairone Maver

Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Correggio Riservarossa
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Guastallese Sarfix
Val D'Enza 2000 Tubert
Gatto Azzurro Sarfix
Bismantova Sarfix
Bismantova Sarfix
Correggio Riservarossa
Rivaltese Glauco 2000
Gambero Milords Maver
Vairone Maver
Bismantova Sarfix
Novellarese

Cormorano Rubierese
Guastallese Sarfix
Gambero Milords Maver

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
19.
19.
19.
20.

[eNeleNelNeNeolNeNoNeNolNoNeolNeNeolNeoNeolNoNeolNoNelNeoNolNeoNeolNoNeolNoNeolNoNolNeoNoloNeolNoNeoNoNe oo o Ne]

~ 0~

SUBACQUEE

NN N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N NS N NS NS

~ 0~

~ 0~ 0~
oo} o
~ ~
0o ~
N A

~ 0~ 0~
o O
~ 0~
[

o
N

~ S~ 0~ S
~ (o]
~ ~
[

= (]
A N

~ 0~
o)
~

[
[
e

~ 0~
O
~

[
[
e

~ 0~ 0~
~N ©
~ 0~
[

o
N

\\\\\\
© g
= =
o o
N N

NJouodJdouuououoooooooo0nubeadWOONUOWRODUORWWOULLE®_WDNDOD
[
o
[
o
d

, 8,11,11)
0, 9,10,11)
0,10,10,11)



